
Régionale 10 ans LOST - Sprint 2
Louvain-La-Neuve 3.12.2023

LOST

Adrien MICHEL
ThOR
Circuit : H:2 Noir Moyen
Distance : 2400m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:22:08 (9'13"/km)

5/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jérôme STAS 0:19:31
2. Gérald SOUWEINE 0:19:53
3. Laurent SCHOEVAERDTS 0:20:26

1. 186 00:01:49 257m 7'04"/km
2. 202 00:01:00 00:02:49 165m 6'04"/km
3. 213 00:01:02 00:03:51 124m 8'20"/km
4. 216 00:00:39 00:04:30 56m 11'36"/km
5. 219 00:01:54 00:06:24 81m 23'27"/km
6. 223 00:00:37 00:07:01 46m 13'24"/km
7. 203 00:01:08 00:08:09 96m 11'48"/km
8. 204 00:00:19 00:08:28 51m 6'13"/km
9. 224 00:01:06 00:09:34 84m 13'06"/km

10. 228 00:02:25 00:11:59 291m 8'18"/km
11. 229 00:00:45 00:12:44 50m 15'00"/km
12. 211 00:01:09 00:13:53 181m 6'21"/km
13. 210 00:00:58 00:14:51 123m 7'52"/km
14. 200 00:00:48 00:15:39 86m 9'18"/km
15. 226 00:01:20 00:16:59 150m 8'53"/km
16. 199 00:01:28 00:18:27 110m 13'20"/km
17. 196 00:00:54 00:19:21 171m 5'16"/km
18. 208 00:01:24 00:20:45 65m 21'32"/km
19. 201 00:00:38 00:21:23 89m 7'07"/km
20. 999 00:00:45 00:22:08 126m 5'57"/km
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